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Description

201901040000
04170

01/04/2019
02:50:54

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARTLEY
WENDY A

Instr
#:20040407000
180090

201901100000
10580

01/10/2019
08:26:14

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES REID
GREGORY A

Instr
#:20040923000
525440

201901110000
12010

01/11/2019
12:17:43

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
JEFFREY K

Instr
#:20031029000
720140

201901140000
13660

01/14/2019
10:07:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HOANG
CHINH M

Instr
#:20130516000
203100

201901230000
24570

01/23/2019
02:26:08

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130314000
106460

201901240000
24940

01/24/2019
08:15:35

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040526000
281420

201901240000
25900

01/24/2019
01:58:50

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20031017000
697130

201901240000
26080

01/24/2019
02:31:01

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20071228000
582610

201901290000
29410

01/29/2019
08:14:27

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030617000
380170

201901290000
30470

01/29/2019
03:30:24

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130430000
176290

201901220000
22000

01/22/2019
09:11:28

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050902000
455200

201901300000
31310

01/30/2019
03:14:55

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051222000
659220

201901300000
31360

01/30/2019
04:03:49

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20130516000
203100

201901220000
22410

01/22/2019
12:05:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050803000
392620

201901310000
31760

01/31/2019
11:07:06

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030715000
447000



201901230000
23250

01/23/2019
08:00:05

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030213000
088980

201901230000
23280

01/23/2019
08:09:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201901230000
23310

01/23/2019
08:19:16

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20061005000
493830

201901230000
23730

01/23/2019
10:33:26

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20080213000
059970

201902010000
33880

02/01/2019
12:35:59

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040907000
497390

201902040000
35170

02/04/2019
09:35:44

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20060126000
043330

201902040000
36740

02/04/2019
03:26:30

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20051219000
653130

201902200000
54140

02/20/2019
11:07:06

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20090309000
083930

201902060000
38900

02/06/2019
08:06:13

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHOCKLEY
RONALD

Instr
#:20130711000
283910

201902080000
41690

02/08/2019
09:26:03

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
FUND
SOCIETY

Instr
#:20060601000
259110

201903080000
74180

03/08/2019
08:31:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20030714000
444590

201903080000
74350

03/08/2019
09:02:27

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor RELEASES CHEEK
STEVEN
BRIAN

Instr
#:20150313000
078460

201903140000
82260

03/14/2019
12:53:33

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20070906000
419010

201903150000
84350

03/15/2019
03:52:07

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20040809000
445390

201903180000
85840

03/18/2019
02:43:45

GREEN TREE
SERVICING
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20050425000
197020


