Searc	h Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Lega	al Seq= 1,0	0; Name=	GREEN T	REE SER		LC; Date	Recorded=	2019;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901040000 04170	01/04/2019 02:50:54	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARTLEY WENDY A					Instr #:20040407000 180090	
201901100000 10580	01/10/2019 08:26:14	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	REID GREGORY A					Instr #:20040923000 525440	
201901110000 2010	01/11/2019 12:17:43	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN JEFFREY K					Instr #:20031029000 720140	
201901140000 3660	01/14/2019 10:07:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOANG CHINH M					Instr #:20130516000 203100	
201901230000 24570	01/23/2019 02:26:08	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130314000 106460	
201901240000 24940	01/24/2019 08:15:35	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20040526000 281420	
201901240000 25900	01/24/2019 01:58:50	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20031017000 697130	
201901240000 26080	01/24/2019 02:31:01	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20071228000 582610	
201901290000 29410	01/29/2019 08:14:27	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030617000 380170	
201901290000 30470	01/29/2019 03:30:24	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130430000 176290	
201901220000 22000	01/22/2019 09:11:28	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050902000 455200	
201901300000 31310	01/30/2019 03:14:55	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20051222000 659220	
201901300000 31360	01/30/2019 04:03:49	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20130516000 203100	
201901220000 22410	01/22/2019 12:05:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20050803000 392620	
201901310000 31760	01/31/2019 11:07:06	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC					Instr #:20030715000 447000	

201901230000 23250	01/23/2019 08:00:05	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20030213000 88980	
201901230000 23280	01/23/2019 08:09:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20041001000 44360	
201901230000 23310	01/23/2019 08:19:16	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20061005000 93830	
201901230000 23730	01/23/2019 10:33:26	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20080213000 59970	
201902010000 33880	02/01/2019 12:35:59	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20040907000 97390	
201902040000 35170	02/04/2019 09:35:44	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20060126000 43330	
201902040000 36740	02/04/2019 03:26:30	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20051219000 53130	
201902200000 54140	02/20/2019 11:07:06	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20090309000 33930	
201902060000 38900	02/06/2019 08:06:13	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOCKLEY RONALD		#:	str 20130711000 83910	
201902080000 41690	02/08/2019 09:26:03	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON FUND SOCIETY		#:	str 20060601000 59110	
201903080000 74180	03/08/2019 08:31:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20030714000 44590	
201903080000 74350	03/08/2019 09:02:27	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHEEK STEVEN BRIAN		#:	str 20150313000 78460	
201903140000 82260	03/14/2019 12:53:33	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	str 20070906000 19010	
201903150000 84350	03/15/2019 03:52:07	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	istr 20040809000 45390	
201903180000 85840	03/18/2019 02:43:45	GREEN TREE SERVICING LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC		#:	istr 20050425000 97020	